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No 1 LEVY Jean Claude / DEFAUX David (Rg=4)

Out 14 1:38.888

Pass 24 3:24.857

Pass 36 4:58.943 1 1:34.086 *

Pass 47 6:31.646 2 1:32.703 *

Pass 59 8:03.104 3 1:31.458 *

In 71 9:55.468 4 1:52.364

No 7 FAVRE  Olivier / PENLOU Yann (Rg=3)

Out 5 19.150

Pass 17 2:25.079

Pass 32 4:24.969 1 1:59.890 *

Pass 44 6:07.635 2 1:42.666 *

Pass 56 7:49.959 3 1:42.324 *

Pass 67 9:27.332 4 1:37.373 *

In 77 11:06.870 5 1:39.538

Out 82 12:24.045

Pass 91 13:59.776 6 2:52.906

Pass 97 15:34.510 7 1:34.734 *

In 105 17:12.801 8 1:38.291

Out 112 18:25.112

Pass 117 20:12.471 9 2:59.670

Pass 124 21:49.977 10 1:37.506

Pass 131 23:21.474 11 1:31.497 *

Pass 137 24:54.780 12 1:33.306

Pass 143 26:25.862 13 1:31.082 *

In 150 28:16.086 14 1:50.224

No 12 DERRIEN Gérard

No 14 ROBBEZ Frank / ROBBEZ Lucas (Rg=7)

Out 11 1:17.494

Pass 23 3:13.108

Pass 35 4:57.376 1 1:44.268 *

Pass 48 6:35.630 2 1:38.254 *

Pass 60 8:12.469 3 1:36.839 *

Pass 69 9:46.820 4 1:34.351 *

Pass 79 11:20.531 5 1:33.711 *

Pass 88 12:54.307 6 1:33.776

Pass 96 14:40.253 7 1:45.946

Pass 101 16:15.408 8 1:35.155

In 107 17:55.798 9 1:40.390

No 22 ROCHE Damien (Rg=11)

Out 8 42.294

Pass 20 2:34.440

Pass 31 4:19.125 1 1:44.685 *

Pass 43 5:59.401 2 1:40.276 *

Pass 55 7:38.809 3 1:39.408 *

Pass 65 9:18.184 4 1:39.375 *

Pass 74 10:56.494 5 1:38.310 *

Pass 84 12:34.943 6 1:38.449

In 93 14:25.373 7 1:50.430

Out 104 16:37.563

Pass 111 18:17.703 8 3:52.330

Pass 116 19:57.602 9 1:39.899

Pass 123 21:37.839 10 1:40.237

Pass 130 23:16.838 11 1:38.999

Pass 138 24:56.444 12 1:39.606

Pass 145 26:33.470 13 1:37.026 *

In 151 28:36.935 14 2:03.465

No 23 SERRA Thierry / PERALDI Marc (Rg=1)

Pass 16 2:14.944

Pass 28 4:01.709 1 1:46.765 *

Pass 40 5:34.322 2 1:32.613 *

Pass 51 7:05.199 3 1:30.877 **

In 62 8:49.412 4 1:44.213

Out 78 11:14.037

Pass 87 12:53.629 5 4:04.217

Pass 94 14:32.177 6 1:38.548

Pass 99 16:09.433 7 1:37.256

In 109 18:02.169 8 1:52.736

No 24 PICARD Virginie ♥ (Rg=12)

Out 13 1:31.540

Pass 26 3:35.716

Pass 39 5:27.233 1 1:51.517 *

Pass 52 7:13.004 2 1:45.771 *

Pass 64 8:57.848 3 1:44.844 *

Pass 73 10:41.778 4 1:43.930 *

Pass 83 12:26.193 5 1:44.415

In 92 14:15.499 6 1:49.306

Out 102 16:19.185

Pass 108 18:00.458 7 3:44.959

Pass 114 19:42.918 8 1:42.460 *

Pass 121 21:23.326 9 1:40.408 *

Pass 128 23:03.259 10 1:39.933 *

Pass 135 24:42.775 11 1:39.516 *

In 144 26:32.595 12 1:49.820

No 27 SEVERINI Olivier (Rg=10)

Out 6 27.398

Pass 18 2:25.072

Pass 29 4:04.534 1 1:39.462 *

Pass 41 5:40.229 2 1:35.695 *

In 54 7:37.028 3 1:56.799
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No 28 CANAS Georges (Rg=9)

Out 12 1:21.504

Pass 25 3:27.088

Pass 37 5:04.659 1 1:37.571 *

Pass 49 6:39.442 2 1:34.783 *

Pass 61 8:14.064 3 1:34.622 *

In 70 9:51.482 4 1:37.418

Out 80 11:25.555

Pass 89 12:59.621 5 3:08.139

Pass 95 14:33.828 6 1:34.207 *

In 100 16:11.455 7 1:37.627

No 33 ANCEL Frédéric / GIBON Pascal (Rg=2)

Out 9 57.713

Pass 21 2:59.811

Pass 34 4:45.659 1 1:45.848 *

Pass 46 6:22.038 2 1:36.379 *

Pass 58 7:55.464 3 1:33.426 *

Pass 68 9:29.032 4 1:33.568

Pass 76 11:02.331 5 1:33.299 *

In 86 12:44.706 6 1:42.375

Out 98 16:01.167

Pass 106 17:42.470 7 4:57.764

Pass 113 19:14.997 8 1:32.527 *

Pass 119 20:46.147 9 1:31.150 *

Pass 126 22:17.285 10 1:31.138 *

Pass 133 23:48.369 11 1:31.084 *

Pass 140 25:19.576 12 1:31.207

Pass 147 27:09.349 13 1:49.773

Pass 152 28:40.404 14 1:31.055 *

In 154 30:37.681 15 1:57.277

No 35 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl / MITIEUS Michel

Pass 15 2:02.955

Pass 27 3:36.195 1 1:33.240 **

Pass 38 5:07.710 2 1:31.515 **

In 50 6:43.007 3 1:35.297

Out 118 20:26.532

Pass 125 21:59.804 4 15:16.797

Pass 132 23:32.061 5 1:32.257

Pass 139 25:04.351 6 1:32.290

In 146 26:51.900 7 1:47.549

No 40 BAYSSIERE Fredéric / LABE Cyril (Rg=8)

Out 7 35.749

Pass 19 2:28.932

Pass 30 4:12.293 1 1:43.361 *

Pass 42 5:47.260 2 1:34.967 *

Pass 53 7:21.243 3 1:33.983 *

Pass 63 8:56.592 4 1:35.349

Pass 72 10:30.972 5 1:34.380

Pass 81 12:06.467 6 1:35.495

In 90 13:51.964 7 1:45.497

Out 103 16:34.867

Pass 110 18:16.634 8 4:24.670

Pass 115 19:54.413 9 1:37.779

Pass 122 21:31.808 10 1:37.395

Pass 129 23:09.021 11 1:37.213

Pass 136 24:44.981 12 1:35.960

Pass 142 26:21.752 13 1:36.771

Pass 149 27:59.548 14 1:37.796

In 153 29:50.666 15 1:51.118

No 41 DUPUY Nicolas (Rg=6)

Out 10 1:14.509

Pass 22 3:05.260

Pass 33 4:42.544 1 1:37.284 *

Pass 45 6:16.961 2 1:34.417 *

Pass 57 7:50.700 3 1:33.739 *

Pass 66 9:23.546 4 1:32.846 *

Pass 75 10:57.231 5 1:33.685

In 85 12:40.615 6 1:43.384

Out 120 20:49.078

Pass 127 22:25.081 7 9:44.466

Pass 134 23:58.742 8 1:33.661

Pass 141 25:31.778 9 1:33.036

In 148 27:15.782 10 1:44.004

No 42


